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All ltems Available All Day

BAKERY
Pecan Danish $3.50 Croissant $4.50
Mocha Muffin ¢3.50 Chocolate Croissant $4.50
: ' Roll .

Blueberry Muffin $3.50 cinnamon Ro $3.50

Bagel $5.75
Peanut Butter Cup Cookie $3.00 Butter, Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter,

or Strawberry Jam

WRAPS $7

Farmer's
Bacon, Cage-free Egg, and Cheese

Cajun
Blackened Chicken, Rice, Black Beans with White Cheddar, Romaine,
and Remoulade

Mexican Street Corn
Scrambled Cage Free Eggs, Pepper & Corn Salsa, Chorizo, Crema Fresca,
Tajin, and Avocado

SANDWICHES $9

Classic Breakfast
Sausage, Cage-free Egg, and Gouda on an English Muffin

Turkey Artichoke Melt
Smoked Turkey, roasted Tomatoes, Artichoke Spread, Jalapeno Spinach
Pesto, and Muenster on Sourdough

Veggie
Scrambled Cage Free Eggs, roasted Tomato, Wild Mushroom, Onion, and
Spinach with Muenster on Country Wheat

SALADS $8

Add Grilled Chicken $4

Citrus Harvest
Local Greens, Cherries, Mandarin Oranges, candied Almonds, Feta Cheese,
Garbanzo Beans, and Raspberry Vinaigrette

Apple Pecan
Grilled Romaine, Michigan Apples, candied spiced Pecans, White Cheddar
Cheese, Golden Raisins, and Honey Mustard Dressing
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Apple Cinnamon

YOGURT PARFAIT $5

Vanilla Greek Yogurt, cinnamon glazed Apples, and spiced Almonds

Mixed Berry
Vanilla Greek Yogurt, Mixed Berries, and Granola

16 0z
$4.30

$3.25

$4.05
$3.80
$4.80
$4.30
$5.80

20 oz
$4.65

$3.50

$4.35
$4.10
$5.10
$4.60
$6.10

DRINKS

12 0z
Latte $4.00
Thrive® Guatamalan $3.00
(Medium Roast)
Cortado $3.50
(50z)
Cappucino $3.75
Hot Tea $3.50
Chai Latte $4.50
Cold Brew Coffee $4.00
Cold Brew Latte $5.00
Soft Drinks $3.00
Bottled Water Yy Xolo)

ADDITIONS

Syrups & Milk
Flavors $0.50 per Alternatives $0.75
Chocolate Oatmilk
White Chocolate Coconut
Caramel Almond

Sugar-free Caramel

Salted Caramel Add Ons $0.85

Extra Shot

Sweet Cream

Honey

Vanilla

. DRIVE-THROUGH
Sugar-free Vanilla

Whipped Cream HOURS OF
Lavender OPERATION
Hazelnut WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY
Maple Syrup 7 AM. -2 P.M
MONDAY & TUESDAY
Strawberry CLOSED




