

All Items Available All Day

BAKERY

Pecan Danish Croissant \$4.50 \$3.50

Chocolate Croissant \$4.50 \$3.50 Mocha Muffin

\$3.50 Cinnamon Roll \$3.50 Blueberry Muffin

> \$5.75 Bagel

\$3.00 Peanut Butter Cup Cookie Butter, Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter,

or Strawberry Jam

WRAPS \$7

Farmer's

Bacon, Cage-free Egg, and Cheese

Cajun

Blackened Chicken, Rice, Black Beans with White Cheddar, Romaine, and Remoulade

Mexican Street Corn

Scrambled Cage Free Eggs, Pepper & Corn Salsa, Chorizo, Crema Fresca, Tajin, and Avocado

SANDWICHES \$9

Classic Breakfast

Sausage, Cage-free Egg, and Gouda on an English Muffin

Turkey Artichoke Melt

Smoked Turkey, roasted Tomatoes, Artichoke Spread, Jalapeno Spinach Pesto, and Muenster on Sourdough

Veggie

Scrambled Cage Free Eggs, roasted Tomato, Wild Mushroom, Onion, and Spinach with Muenster on Country Wheat

SALADS \$8

Add Grilled Chicken \$4

Citrus Harvest

Local Greens, Cherries, Mandarin Oranges, candied Almonds, Feta Cheese, Garbanzo Beans, and Raspberry Vinaigrette

Apple Pecan

Grilled Romaine, Michigan Apples, candied spiced Pecans, White Cheddar Cheese, Golden Raisins, and Honey Mustard Dressing



All Items Available All Day

YOGURT PARFAIT \$5

Apple Cinnamon

Vanilla Greek Yogurt, cinnamon glazed Apples, and spiced Almonds

Mixed Berry

Vanilla Greek Yogurt, Mixed Berries, and Granola

	I/C

Latte	12 oz \$4.00	16 oz \$4.30	20 oz \$4.65
Thrive® Guatamalan (Medium Roast)	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.50
Cortado (50z)	\$3.50	_	_
Cappucino	\$3.75	\$4.05	\$4.35
Hot Tea	\$3.50	\$3.80	\$4.10
Chai Latte	\$4.50	\$4.80	\$5.10
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.00	\$4.30	\$4.60
Cold Brew Latte	\$5.00	\$5.80	\$6.10
Soft Drinks	\$3.00	_	_
Bottled Water	\$2.00	_	_

ADDITIONS

Syrups 8	•	Milk
Flavors	\$0.50 per	Alternatives

Chocolate Oatmilk
White Chocolate Coconut
Caramel Almond

Sugar-free Caramel

Hazelnut

Maple Syrup

Strawberry

Salted Caramel Add Ons \$0.85

Honey

Vanilla

Sugar-free Vanilla

Sugar-free Vanilla Whipped Cream Lavender

ped Cream

Open Cr

\$0.75

WEDNESDAY – SUNDAY 7 A.M. – 2 P.M MONDAY & TUESDAY CLOSED